
Top 100 
Recruitment  

Leaders
www.recruitwithatlas.com

// August - September 2025

ConTD. 25-50

Rank RECRUITMENT LEADER Atlas-HOXO Score LINKEDIN

01 Julia Arpag 48,096 /julia-arpag/

02 Martyna Sikora 45,139 /martyna-sikora/

03 Brent Orsuga 41,950  /topfreightrecruiter/

04 Richard King 37,726 /richkingrecruiter/

05 Stuart Mitchell 37,574 /stuart-mitchell-08230a40/

06 Adam Posner 34,979 /adamjposner/

07 Hannah Clarke 34,027  /hannah-clarke-597b06187/

08 Jeremy Jenson 32,917 /jeremyjenson/

09 Ryan Kelly 32,602 /ryanpatrickkelly99/

10 Mike Williams 31,271 /mikewilliamscarnegiesearch/

11 Nicole Reily 30,606 /nicole-reilly-cir/

12 Amber Penrose 30,358 /amber-penrose-95256bb5/

13 Alexandre Demarquilly 29,673 /demarquilly/

14 Russel Ayles 29,209 /russellayles/

15 Rich Rosen 28,884 /cstone1/

16 Mark Long 27,679 /marklong2016/

17 Lysha Holmes 27,222 /lyshaholmesr2r/

18 Dandan Zhu 26,390 /dandanzhu/

19 Tamara Loftus 25,933 /tamara-loftus-bb30ab160/

20 Elliott Dell 25,890 /elliotdell/

21 Paul Micallef 25,520 /pmicallef/

22 Angela Hill 24,779 /rec2rec-recommend-recruitment/

23 Ward Hampton 24,280 /ward-hampton-b15a4a28/

24 Joseph Cooper 23,147 /cybercoops/

25 Will Grashoff 22,508 /willgrashoff/
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Top 100 
Recruitment  

Leaders
www.recruitwithatlas.com

// August - September 2025

ConTD. 51-75

Rank RECRUITMENT LEADER Atlas-HOXO Score LINKEDIN

26 Méroë Nguimbi 22,318 /méroë-nguimbi

27 Callum Beaumont 22,160 /callum-beaumont-9a6b5444/

28 Scarlett Lily Allen-Horton 22,129 /scarlett-allen-horton/

29 Joanna Mainprice 21,979 /joannamainprice/

30 Kyle Winterbottom 21,742 /kylewinterbottom/

31 Ursula Colman 21,555 /ursula-colman-40101913a/

32 Graham Cosgrave 21,391 /grahamcosgrave/

33 Max Learmonth 21,207  /max-learmonth-17913782/

34 Benjamin Mena 20,860 /benjaminmena/

35 Sarah Englade 20,815 /sarah-englade/

36 Michael Green 20,690 /michaelbradmanrecruitment/

37 Tom Caldicott 20,185 /tom-unitysearch/

38 Jonathan Berry 20,104 /jonathanfrankberry/

39 Alex Dick 19,978 /alex-dick-19844012/

40 Shannon Rowlands 19,767 /shannon-rowlands-663089ba/

41 Pete Watson 19,248 /petewatsonmintrecruitment/

42 Dante Nino 19,083 /dante-nino/

43 James Aiken 18,641 /jpaiken/

44 Tom Benfield 18,444 /tom-benfield/

45 Craig Whiting 17,812 /craig-whiting-b75a8ba/

46 Hubert W. 17,720  /hwarszta/

47 Callum McPhilbin 17,584 /callum-mcphilbin-equanimitysearch/

48 Poul Pedersen 17,528 /poul-pedersen-701684/

49 Subina Kani 16,462 /subinakeleveneleven/

50 Aaron Hawthorne 16,321 /aaronhawthornesales/
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ConTD. 76-100

Rank RECRUITMENT LEADER Atlas-HOXO Score LINKEDIN

51 Stewart Wallace 15,728 /constructiontrecruiter/

52 Thomas Warner 15,698 /tomjlwarner/

53 Oliver Legg 15,382 /oliverlegg/

54 Julie Robinson 15,219 /julieraymondgeorge/

55 Lewis Maleh 14,977 /lmaleh/

56 Emma Storey 14,816 /emmajanestorey/

57 Tom Greenwood 14,647 /greenwoodta/

58 Wesley Harrop 14,572 /wesley-harrop-recruitment/

59 Justis Pederson 14,285 /justis-pederson-a3b091a4/

60 Alison K Nicholls 14,036 /alison-k-nicholls-25aa4114a/

61 Wesley Taupin 13,574 /wesleytaupin/

62 Lauren Eagar 13,566 /laureneagar/

63 Stacey Currey 13,442 /stacey-currey-62381113a/

64 Jo Major 13,340 /jomajordiversityinrecruitment/

65 Ryan Armitage 13,244 /ryan-armitage-tezlom/

66 Luke D. 12,918 /lukedalton/

67 Kévin Mahé 12,830 /kevinmahediscovr/

68 AJ Reid 12,568 /aj-reid-535b88188/

69 Harry Portch 12,403 /harryportch/

70 Ruella Crouch 12,127 /rec2reclondon/

71 Chris Whyte 11,941 /mrchriswhyte/

72 Simon Hair 11,821 /simonhair/

73 Peter Sanders 11,430 /peterecruiter/

74 Guy Allen 11,404 /guy-allen-futura-talent/

75 Alex Hutchings 11,382 /alexhutchings/
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76 Leo Hewett 10,643 /leohewett/

77 Harriet Janman 10,479 /harrietjanman/

78 Rachel McMahon 10,364 /rachel-mcmahon-51042460/

79 Hope Brick 10,163 /hopebrick/

80 Byron Goodwin 9,925 /byrongoodwin/

81 Paddy Lambros 9,808  /patricklambros/

82 Mario Michaels 9,438 /mario-michaels/

83 Lindsay Hartland 9,428 /lindsayhartland/

84 Rebecca Neville 9,279 /rneville1/

85 Damir Vujadinović 9,273 /damir-vujadinovic/

86 Aditi Fernandes 9,131 /aditi-fernandes/

87 Nick Asbridge 9,048 /nickasbridge/

88 Oli Ridley 8,997 /oli-ridley-006567113/

89 Sophie Gurden 8,957 /sophie-gurden-b24836261/

90 Jodie Hannah 8,611 /jodie-hannah/

91 Frazer Graham 8,543 /frazer-graham-9a4915209/

92 Kerry Sudale 8,353 /kerry-sudale-95a83a37/

93 Kelly Nolan 8,254 /kenolan/

94 Jon Gould 8,041 /jongould/

95 Paul Wakeman 7,757 /paulwakeman/

96 Richard Parker 7,749 /richardpbarker/

97 Nicola Morse 7,532 /nicola-morse/

98 Pat O’Donell 7,505 /pat-executive-search-ireland/

99 Rochelle Ward 7,449 /rochelle-ward-r2r/

100 Ross Sullivan 7,442 /ross-sullivan-talentinvest/
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